
Tischtennis-Kreisverband Northeim-
Einbeck Pokal 2011/12

Niedersachsenross-Pokal Endrunde
Gruppen-Spielplan
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So. 11.03.2012 11:00

11:00
14:00
14:00
16:00
16:00

TSV Odagsen II
TSV Einigkeit Sievershausen II
TSV Einigkeit Sievershausen II
TSV Volksen-Negenborn
TSV Odagsen II
TSV Einigkeit Sievershausen II

TSV Volksen-Negenborn
TSG Opperhausen
TSV Odagsen II
TSG Opperhausen
TSG Opperhausen
TSV Volksen-Negenborn

3:5
5:4
5:2
1:5
3:5
4:5
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